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This yearbook of the 1990 Arkansas Governor's School is dedicated to
all those who were here in the hope that it will continue to add a little spark
to their lives by reminding them of their experiences this summer. It was a
summer filled with many memories and new found friends. How does one
put all of these different encounters into perspective? “Is it real” takes on
new meaning as do so many other concepts and feelings that we carried
with us to the beautiful Hendrix College campus. I trust that each of you
will take a renewed hope, higher expectations, and a personal dedication
to playing a leadership role in the betterment of life for all in the 218t
Century.

Each of us will forever owe a debt of gratitude to the State of Arkansas
for having fully funded this annual experimental program which expands the
educational opportunities of some 400 of its gifted and talented high school
students.

Some of the memorabilia of 1990: The Man who Mistook his Wife
for a Hat, dances, dorm parties, Alphaville and Night and Fog and other
films, Instrumental and Choral Concerts, Governor Clinton as well as
Senators Pryor and Bumpers, Nikki Giovanni and Loren Hollander,
performance sculpture, variety show, Hulen cafeteria food (not really that
bad), 3:15 speakers in Mills B, 9:40 speakers every Tuesday and Thursday
in Staples Auditorium, Fourth of July celebration with clients of the Human
Development Center, bull sessions everywhere and at all times, and of
course classes in Area I (disciplinary theories) as well as Area II (theories
about theories) and Area III (talking about how we feel about it all). Some of
the events, films, speakers, classes were entertaining; some were
controversial or even filled with tension or personal anxiety; some were
boring, but all were thought provoking for those who made the effort to
learn. What an experience!

I hope that the spirit of free but responsible inquiry that is so
carefully nurtured at the AGS will continue to live in each of you.

Best wishes to all who were here.

MA%&&C&%

Bruce Haggard
Director




FACULTY AREA I CHORAL MUSIC

Area I embraces instruction in the performing arts

of choral music, drama, instrumental music, and visual
arts and course work in the academic disciplines of
English/language arts, mathematics, natural science,
and social science. Emphasis in Area I is placed on
participatory learning experiences that prepare
atudents to enter and understand the critical systems
that undewrgird the various fields of study. To this
end, the students examine new, challenging and often
controversial theories, techniques, and works---all
designed to encourage them to develop a critical stance
based on careful scrutiny of ideas and developments
within their area of interest. (Pictured on pages 3-26.)

Area II is designed to encourage conceptual
development. Discussions generally center around
broad philosophical issues which the instructor
and students together investigate, not so much to
reach agreement or definitive conclusions but to
progress to deeper levels of intellectual reflection.

Bill Myers, Margaret Morgan, Charles Pinches,
Conrad Shumaker, Kae Chatman, Randall Berkey,
William Seidensticker, Christina Sharp

Area III uses small group discussions, speakers, and
inventories to advance each student's understand-
ing of acceptance of self and others and to promote
personal and social responsibility.

Bill Haymes, Bruce Wooley, Wayne Fawcett,
Donna Wallace, Betty Garretson, Jim Rush,
Jon Arms, Sheila Parsons

rlando Burkhalter 11 Dennis Cash
R e é gimbo Linch 12 Anissa Cranford
17, 3 Ashley Crocker 13 Jennifer Lease
&0 Fus 4 Bart Dooley 14 Karin Hartwig
5 Shannon Ross 15 Jennifer Wakefield
6 Karen Knutson 16 Heather Morris
7 Shane Burns 17 Kecha Mitchell
ie Burt 18 Lisa Synder
Michael Bates g g;fmy Brooks 19 Keith Percefull
Artist-in-Residence S ey 10 Hegh Perpel



AREA 1 CHORAL MUSIC AREA I DRAMA

1 Andrew Cuk (Instructor) 12 Catania Jarrett
BASS AND ALTO 1 Paula Thomas 11 Elizabeth Fairchild 2 Charles Hundley 13 Rebecca Moore
2 Tammy Janski 12 Dusty Brey 3 Susan Madison 14 Suzanne Sisson
3 Heidi Jones 13 Brad Otwell 4 Barry Kendall 15 Whitney Melton
4 Carrie Downing 14 Sharon Gray 5 Kevin Brockmeier 16 Caprice Stokes
5 Danielle Guion 15 Tara Eck 6 Derrick Moore 17 Christiana Holyer
- 6 Larronda Lenear 16 Jay Sugg 7 Sonya Beard 18 Bliss Daniel
- 7 Mona Lea 17 David Case 8 Missy Piker 19 Marty Strohmeyer
8 La Shea Smith 18 Jeremy Holler 9 Kristy Wallace 20 Angel Rogers
9 John Erwin (Instructor) 19 Jamie Daniels 10 Sam Krishna 21 Chris Sampson
10 Kim Ross 20 Clevon Meabon P R o S
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1 Brad Walters 1 Chris Hughes '
2 Becky Noble 92 Jeremiah Grriffen
3 Penny Mathis 3 Sue Heppler
4 Diana Barnett 4 Jeremy Jobe
5 Brian Harlan 5 Kymm Serrano
6 Jim Hatch 6 Michelle Ezell
(Conductor) 7 Mary Gardnerr
7 Marcus Pryor 8 Doug Blevins ’
8 Wes Davis 9 John Simmons !
9 Will Fox 10 Jennifer Armstrong |
10 Karen Griebling 11 Robert Milholland ;
(Instructor) I 12 Donald Turk e
11 Missy Lackey 13 Jon Greene i
14 Denis Winter (Instructor)
15 Michael Poole i ™
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1 Sonja Wright
2 Jennifer Jarrett
3 Amy Brunt 1 Lee Manuel
4 Kimberly Anthony 2 Chrls Parker.
5 Kim Smith 3 Donna Jenkins
6 Shon Smith 4 Jason Crawford
7 Onlia Cherry 5 Jaree Lynn
8 Jeremiah Harper 6 Karen Synder st
9 Sara Barnhart 7 Allen Kelly (Instructor
10 Brandon Hawk
11 Ross West
(Instructor)
12 Matthew Straka




AREA I LANGUAGE ARTS AREA I LANGUAGE ARTS

A

1 .

5 S:S:l)ilgese (Instructor) 8 Lisa Jacobs 1 Kristen Selph 9 Jerrie Ott

2 Shannono‘grr;ith 18 E‘Lacy Adkisson 2 Cheryl Patterson 10 Alice Hines (Instructor)
z Bovan 3 Amie Taylor 11 Robb Hanlin

4 .

. glei;rzxiti)t:t}?(}thnght 11 Crystal Snider 4 Nita Daniel 12 Irene Gibson

6 Miéhelle Sclrzfer 12 Nathan Jenkins 5 Shawna Bailey 13 Kate Norris

7 Shirle Fono 13 Mark Herschberger 6 Sonya Marks 14 Jesse Holcomb

Y g 14 Tom Hathcock 7 Anika Whitfield 15 Mark McFatridge
8 Tamara Kaufmann 16 Sauyu Lin




AREA 1 LANGUAGE ARTS AREA I

LANGUAGE ARTS

£ “: 1 %

1 Kyle Kinder

2 Dejka Steinert

3 Christopher Lepine
4 Gena Bridges

5 Carla Adams

6 Kerry Heird

7 David Franks

8 Moryka Rider
9 Michael Ritchie (Instructor)
10 Phillip Vanderslice
11 Joe Ghormley
12 My-Linh Cleveland
13 Phillip Cox
14 Gretchen Kelly

1 Allison Langston
2 Tom Dixon

3 Perry Carpenter

4 Misty Clark

5 Christiann Marino
6 Stacey Woods

7 Amy Buckholtz

10
11
12
13
14

Chris Armstrong

Ken Story (Instructor)
Pablo Gomez
Alistair Newbern
Robert Hough

Sarah Barrier
Brandy Bridges
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AREA 1 LANGUAGE ARTS AREA I MATHEMATICS

g

T |
'.‘\ ;

P

} Termy Wright (instructor) 8 Cynthia Lemonds E i R
onato 9 Bob S € Suggs
8 /(D 11 A 3 Chris Nooner 10 Dav?(li%%bl{ ;;I:?\ '}2}1\ 3 Michelle Slater 12 David Ratliff
i 12 13 ] (14 4 Dixie Morris 11 Sarah Wilson (f(j\ %ﬂ\ o hy 4 Brad Crain 13 Heather Robbins
Q @ 4 /57 6Y 7 g }Vy?itt Simpson 12 Osmana Flint /; \ 15 5 Laura Flanagin 14 Rusty Frizzell
red Leon 13 Viet Ngo 6 Aaron Baldwin 15 Robert Lutz
7 Miriam Moore 14 Craig éunter \ '6” 7 Sylvia Chambers 16 Kevin Matocha
: ; N 8 Kristi Martin 17 James McMurray
9 Silke Allen (Instructor)



AREA 1 MATHEMATICS AREA 1 MATHEMATICS

rom 10 Scott Cupp

1 Amy Monchamp 11 Nnamdi Thompson é ;;% grrl(%:}n 11 David Vondran |
2 B.J. Brooks (Instructor) 12 Jennifer R. Lowry 3 David Peterson (Instructor) 12 Jason Reed E
3 Mike McKnight 13 Michael F. LOChI‘idge (1\1 O 15 Y16 {g 4 Tekeda Freeman 13 Nancy Waymack i
4 David Chambliss 14 Kim Good 10 "1412 13X 14 17} (1 & 5 Melissa Sawyer 14 Chadwick Hodges !
5 Allyson Hardin 15 Laurie Light o o 8 6 Lori Morton 15 Matthew Moore

6 John Peterson 16 Sheryl Ferguson 1 5 6 7t 7 Debasish Bhattacharyya 16 Kristi Griffin

7 Alee Carnahan 17 Mark Woods 8 Charlene Kim 17 Kaselel Polson }
8 Darren Fallis 18 DeDee Thompson 9 Beth Kueter 18 Tara Canfield !
9 Chris Brazell 19 Brian Smith N :1
10 Kip Van Hoose




AREA 1 MATHEMATICS

Shara Jayasundera
Lee McDowell

Chad Myers

Kristi Phillips
Heather Torrick
Larry Krug

Eric Dyer

Chad Rutherford
Pam Baugus

Curt Calaway
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Jennifer Hankins

Ray Buggs, Jr.

Rodney Goodwin

Tami Araiza

Jenny Rossa

Lana Riding (Instructor)
Kristi Coats

Bryan Walker

Barbara Jozwiak

NATURAL SCIENCE

1 Joel Patterson

2 Melanie Everitt

3 Wade Fox

4 James Hall

5 Thurlo Cobb

6 Roger Hawk (Instructor)
7 Joel Harter

8 Natalie Ayers

9 Jeff Hogue

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17

17

Kim Fowler
Shalon Wood
John Walker
Ricky Cole
Kurt Pifer
David Fowler
A. J. Smith
Pamela Doyier
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NATURAL SCIENCE

AREA 1

NATURAL SCIENCE

AREA 1
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9 Kacie Richardson
10 Samantha Barnes
13 Shraddha Shrestha
14 Phoung Dang

11 Melissa Moore
12 Brad Blackmon

3 Brandon Patterson

1 Roy King
4 Sam Brown

2 Chris Alsip

5 Tommy Taylor

6 Marc Franz

T)

15 Lee Andrew McNeal (Instructo

7 Ebonie Harris
8 Scott Hall

)
12
6

15

11

10

11 Joe Lombardi (Instructor)

9 Jimmy Anderson
12 Leah Bailey

8 Brad Hardwick
10 Ann Evans

1 Blair Fortner
2 Trey Mitchell
3 Bruce Becker
4 Don Faulkner
5 Rob Salyers

6 Lane Garner
7 Adam Petrie

14

13

11 \12

13 Christie Conley
14 Jason Buskirk

[flx/z\/e,\4 :
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AREA I NATURAL SCIENCE AREA 1 NATURAL SCIENCE

1 Rusty Roberts 8 David Patangia 1 Amanda Powers 9 John Champy
2 Caroline Marshall 9 Jami Ha 2 Chris Harrison 10 Kristen Dietrich
3 Becky Osborne 10 Britt Young 3 Brian Bean 11 Darrell Johnson |'
4 Judy Shinall (Instructor) 11 Soren Louvring 4 Brian Pinkerton 12 Winifred Watkins i
5 Ellen Lu 12 Greg Crawford 5 Stuart Spencer 13 Ronnie Smith
6 Christie Reed 13 Ken Wade 6 Rodney Burris 14 Craig Pinson
7 Khim Lam 7 Isaac Wells 15 Mac Bird
8 Tim Trawick (Instructor)
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AREA 1 SOCIAL SCIENCE AREA I SOCIAL SCIENCE

1 Wayne Southwell 10 Brian Chapman 1 Craig Bankhead 10 Mark Blakely, Jr.

2 Mark White 11 Logan Ray ~ 2 Doug Shipman 11 Jon Owers -;
3 Larry Ross 12 Carmelita Angeles r(l ﬂ 14 18 3 Larry Evans (Instructor) 12 Jim Turner l
4 Joe Geevarghese 13 Jack Mewborn 11, %12 15 —IGE 4 Chandra Hinton 13 Patti Douglas L
5 Shelby Kelley 14 Jaafar Golzar 3 13 5 Tracey Thomas 14 Shannon Kelley |
6 Jensina Oliver 15 Bryan Bradford q /]\ 7 10 6 Melissa Berry 15 Scott White

7 Jeff Broadwater (Instructor) 16 Tonya Threlkeld 4 5 £ a». e 7 Racquel Goff 16 Christy Speer

8 Kim Darkins 17 Brad Lawless 8 Carol Chapman 17 Kris Minta ‘
9 Amy Tanner 18 Taran Hutchins W\ 9 Kamuti Thomas 18 Marc Lindow ;
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AREA 1 SOCIAL SCIENCE AREA I SOCIAL SCIENCE

T

1 Neel Brandon Brie 1 Eric Walker Delores Patterson
f 2 g?:nd; E;l}t:,nnicke 11 Eric Clemonsry 2 Don Murray Heather Alvis
; 3 M 12 D Es 3 Melissa O'Connor 10 Erin Stockley
= att Jones ave Eslinger
* 4 Lisa Grabau 13 Saskia Benjamin 4 Jim hOwen (Instructor) 11 Kevin Hutson ’z
5 Jennifer Martin 14 Marc Bell 5 Leigh Chiles 12 Danny Robb '
W LI 6 Nick Youtz 15 Mike Williams ¢ Shﬁjlﬁsﬂelitt}lllaus }2 Slartklgy Thompson
7 Crystal Strickland 16 David Howard (Instructor) ason Sm 15 Ba (ti 1;Arret
8 Kat Robinson 17 Mike Solberg rady Martin

16 . Peter Horton ,

9 Demetrius Lambert 18 Frank Prassel
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STAFF
AREA 1 VISUAL ART

STAFF COORDINATOR |
1 Charlene Rexford 12 Mandy Hubbard SECRETARIES : Joe Crsy |
A 5(3 g ’?‘helll\z’ﬂb]ugn }2 jaso}r\xn bgcclou% . Helen Siebenmorgen, Deniseia Emmons e SE
SN am Lovelady ay erson (Instructor COMPUTER LAB
& { 94 15 18 D 21 22 4 Liz Zubow 15 Klinton Kenyon PUBLICITY DIRECTOR Cynthia Sexton, Luke Parsons
m \ 116117 19° )12\ 5 Marco Davis 16 Leslee Parker Marsha Ayers ‘
8% G 6 Meg Reinhardt 17 Natalie Clements
5 7 Allison Lamar 18 Mort Morbid
1 4 8 Heather Britton 19 Leanne Wilson
2 3 9 Melody Salamo 20 Jason Orr
6 7 10 Catherine Vaughn 21 Michael Hill

11 Angela Rhode 22 Chris Taylor
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STAFF STAFF

MARTIN

Eric Phillips
Tim McKenna
Joe Gray
Marco Canales
Jesse Bolton

COUCH

Tina Haggard
Sara Frysinger
Melody Hurdle
Cheri Prough
Marilyn Rose

AUDIO/VISUAL SPECIALIST MEDIA SPECIALIST
Nathan Christian Charlene Claye
ACTIVITIES DIRECTOR RECREATION DIRECTOR

Darryl Gilmore Bob Courtway
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STAFF

RANEY

Karen Galvin
Shannon Collier
Tracy Levins
Donna Moore
Laura Steward

Scruffy the Wonderpup

HARDIN

Donald Horace
Jim Frick
Paul Galvin
Gary Bunn
Chip Sampson




STAFF

RANEY

Karen Galvin
Shannon Collier
Tracy Levins
Donna Moore
Laura Steward
Scruffy the Wonderpup

HARDIN

Donald Horace
Jim Frick
Paul Galvin
Gary Bunn
Chip Sampson
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Full Name

Adams Carla

Adkisson Tracy

Alsip Christopher
Altom Reid

Alvis Heather
Anderson Jimmy
Anogeles Carmelita
Anthony Kimberly
Araiza Tami

Armstrong Jennifer
Armstrong Chris
Avers Natalie
Badders Chreea
Bailey Shawna

Bailey Leah

Baldwin Aaron
Bankhead Craig
Barnes Sam

Barnett Diana
Barnhart Sara
Barrier Sarah

Baugus Fam

Bean Brian

Beard Sonva

Becker Bruce

Bell Marc

Benjamin Saskia
Berry Melissa
Bhattacharyya Debasish
Bird Mac
Blackmon Brad
Elakely, JR.
Blevins Doug
Boatwright Demeta
Bovan Liz
Bradford Bryan
Brazell Chris
Brey Dusty
Bridges Brandy
Bridges Gena
Briery Brandon
Britton Heather
Brockmeier Kevin
Brooks Jimmy
Brown Sam

Brown Jason
Brown Brian

Brunt Amy
RBuckholtz Amy
Buggs, Jr. Ray
Burkhalter Orlando
Burns Shane
Burris Rodney
Burt Tracie
Ruskirk Jason

Marc

STUDENT DIRECTORY

Ar Street
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Box 134

1424 8. Falls

Rt. 1 Box 206 A
1610 E Marvland Apt.
RONEESHUE

2315 W Main

109 W 4th St.
1809 Haney

H,C. 68 Eox I38 AR
2004 E. tenth

B35S F Jane Drive
2014 Tanaglewood
HB RS AR T a2
1008 B Virginia Street
AU

416 Fairfax

2309 Cumberland

Rt S BoRe G 7

216 Todd Lane

31 S8 Palmer

209 Ridgeway

Rt 8 Box 229

1607 Lenore

202 Henry Street
4001 Dean Dr.

17 Woodlere Circle
3B14 Doral Dr

9 Lisa Drive

905 Deer Run South
Rt 2 Box 167 A

Star Route Box 114A
422 W Shepherd

PO Box 575

4311 Freida

PO Box 417

FO Box 458

1003 W Barrague
3403 Cannon

30375 Bandy Road
holsssnE Blth

745 Fairview Road
2 T A

1300 Northwick Court
104 Choctaw

1110 E. Tyler Ave
No. 9 Patrick Henry
FO box 514

1050 Earnheart Rd.
Rt 9 Box, 1209

723 SH. Wilson

4014 Elam Street
3016 Parkwood St.
Route 2 Box 826

512 N. Beverly Cove
2Z08- BN

1411

City

Reyno

Wvnne
Rentonville
North Little Rock
Grady

El Dorado
Favetteville
El Dorado
Lonsdale
Fine Bluff
Jacksonville
Jonesboro
Farthenon
Springdale
Flippin
Little Rock
Little Rock
Summers
Rryant
Favetteville
Little Rock
Favetteville
Benton

Hot Springs
Ehe S tih
Little Rock
Little Rock
Searcy

Pine Bluff
Sheridan
Stuttgart
Nashville
Fea Ridge
North Little Rock
Cotton Plant
Des Arc

Fine Bluff
Springdale
Little Rock
Faragould
Camden
Clinton
Little Rock
Searcy

W. Memphis
Whitehall
Warren
Batesville
Fine Bluff
El Dorado
Little Rock
Jonesboro
Bismarck
Sherwood

_Ft. Smith

Zip
72462
12375
v h G
72120
71644
i bsie,
7270%
71730
72087
71601
72076
72401
72666
72764
72634
722035
72204
72769
72202
72701
y 0k
72701
72015
71901
72904
72211
Tin
72143
71603
72150
72160
71882
riedrlah|
AR
72036
72040
71601
727464
72211
72450
71701
72031
(2207
72143
72301
71602
71671
72301
71603
71730
72204
72401
71925
72116

72901

31

Fhone #
16928 ¢4
298~2626
195~-2438
BI4-7642
47 9~3327
B62-28B62
sl ek Gl
B64-0206
939-2409
524-0414
el B
2= &
446-2946
T b 15 11 |
43I+ BREU
b64-6872
K4 @
824-3877
B47-6168
S2i~49%97
666-0875
839-3460
77B=1772
b24-6B66
78 S-Beh
L =2 Ty
2Z29~03101
268-9554
Had=0260
bRe~4729
946-1636
B845-20B8
457-847%5
Y= 1035
(s T
256-4073

935~-2341

751-3315
B21-4514
239-8459
231-5828
745-2791
225-7339
268-4323
735-7208
247-5838
226-6882
793-3705
B79-5423
B63-5563
565-4850
972-B8005
B465-2483
BI4-3841
782-5914
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Full Name

. Owers Jon

Parker Leslee
Farker Chris
Fatanoia David
Fatterson Delores
Patterson Chervl
Fatterson EBrandon
Patterson Joel

% Percefull Keith

FPeterson John
Fetrie Adam
Phillips Kristi
Fifer Kurt
Piker Missy
Pinkerton Brian
Finson Craig
Polson Kaselel
Foole Michael
Fowers Amanda
Frassel Frank
Prvor Marcus

" Ratliff David

Ray Looan

Reed Jason

Reid Christie
Reinhardt Megan
Rennicke Brandyv
Rexford Charlene
Rhode Angela
Richardson Kacie
Rider Morvka
Robb Dannv
Robbins Heather
Roberts Rusty
Robinson Kat
Rogers Angel
Romes Kevin
Ross Larry

Ross Kim

Ross Shannon
Rossa Jdennv
Rutherford Chad
Salamo Melodyv
Salvers Rob
Sampson Chris
Sawyer Melissa
Scott Michelle
Selph Kristen
Serrano Kymm
Shipman Doug
Shrestha Shraddha
Simmons John
Simpson Wyatt
Sims Shon
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STUDENT DIRECTORY

Street

409 Evans Drive
Rt 5 Box 448

J046 W H

35 Overlook Drive
Rt 1| Box 164 A
R 2 Rin e 27 18

36101 Sample

Rk R Rt sl

29 Seven Foint Lane
1903 Greenwood Ave.
Rt. 4 Box'193-A

No. & N. Ridoe Rt. 10
1358 Camellia Drive

PO Box 562

Rts 8 Box 483 H

Rt. 1 Box 413-A

Rt s R i 5 g

7819 Camelot Circle
1605 Osage

1613 Rockwood Trail
3509 Viraginia

1108 W Front Street
RuersieB oGy B

RARBD 290

13 Carmen Ct.

634 E Ash

Route 2 Box 4B

Rt. 2 Box 174 A

et R H e G

Rt 1EOR 390

Rt I Box 206

Route 6

{1 Winthrop Dr.

No. 9 Brookfield fAcres
R R Box stini 2

4804 Pinson Dr.

2702 E. Washington

102 Fork River Road
1904 Collegiate Circle
500 Napa Valley No. 2264
1901 Starling

1601 Crestview Drive
2200 Ora Drive

SRS EREE R 27

No. 4 Free Ferry Heights
210 5 Hyatt

R 1 Box 2857 B

Route 1 Box 9

3405 Ramsgate Way

713 Walnut St.

1340 Rocky Cliff

7 Par Lane

1401 Quail Creek Dr.
6823 01d Jacksonville Hwy.

City

El Dorado
Favetteville
North Little Rock
Little Rock
Heth

Fragirie Grove
Roland

Conway

Cabot

Searcy

Cabot

Pine Blutf
Camden
Newport

Hot Springs
Lonoke
Ferryville
Fort 8mith
North Little Rock
Fayetteville
Fine Bluff
Heber Springs
Eureka Springs
Risaon
Jacksonville
Hickory Ridge
Weiner
Springdale
Hot Springs
Gassville
Clinton
Faragould
Morrilton
Conway

Pine Bluff
Texarkana
North Little Rock
North Little Rock
Pine bluftff
Little Rock
Joneshoro
Paragould
Favetteville
Pine Bluff
Fort Smith
Monticello
Imboden
Sparkman

Fort Smith
Bull Shoals
Camden

Rogers

Conway

I North Little Rock

Zip
71730
72701
72116
72207
72346
12753
L2130
MR03E
72023
72143
72023
71602
71701
Tl
74 EATSS
72086
72126
72903
72116
72701
71601
725432
2082
71665
72076
72347
72479
72764
71901
Adlan s
205
72450
72110
72032
71602
75502
72114
72116
71601
7 25
72401
72450
72701
71603
72902
715655
72434
73763
125803
72619
71701
72756
72032
72407

B62-6082
442-5940
753-9173
223-8333
339-2580
B44-2658
130-2216
327-9488
B43-6727
726-4423
B43-4289
247-5083
B36-4334
523-4547
525-2062
676-5319
432-5323
452-9441
BI4-3262
521-0997
536-58b6
342-3255
253-7742
325-7107
982-B629
627-3314
684-7245
756-1767
262-4184
430-5574
745-8615
236-2694
354-0953
7-4782
7-2353
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239-2488
442-3584
a35-7809
783-6484
367-7245
B869-2042
678~2695
b46-4557
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B36-8442
925-1444
3299051
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—_ s
oo =4 ~3 B

—

—
LA -

—_— P
o~ A

[ | —

- o 3

ra

B R I S e e S M X G J IR - RO, R SNE 3 S N

iy

Full Name
Calawav Curt
Canfield Tara
Carnahan Alee
Carpenter Perry
Case David

Cash Dennis
Chambers Svlvia
Chambliss David
Champy John
Chapman Carol
Chapman Brian
Cherry Onlia
Chiles Leiagh
Clark Misty
Clements Natilie
Clemons Eric
Cleveland My Linh
Coats Kristi
Cobb Thurlo
Cole Ricky
Conley Christie
ve POl kip
Crain Brad
Crantord Anissa
Crawford Jason
Crawford Greo
Crocker Ashlev
Cubr EBobbi

Cupp Scott
Curreyv Brent
Dang Fhuonag
Daniel Nita
Daniel Bliss
Daniels Janmie
Darkins Kim
Davis Marco
Davis Wes
Dietrich Kristen
Dixon III Tom
Donato James
Dooley Bart
Douglas Patti
Downing Carrie
Dozier Pamela
Durrett Matt
Dver Eric

Eck Tara
Engstrom Terry
Eslinger Dave
Evans Ann
Everitt Melanie
Ezell Michelle

Fairchild Elizabeth

Fallis Darren

Ar Street
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POSEERS 123

HCR 61 Box 1&4
st ESL9Eh 8,
804 Foxwood Dr.
G178 8 FParter

J09-A Bellevue Circle

RtisgsBox “BE=F
Rt 3 Box 180-A
2520 Highway 160
112 Pine Drive
Bl 7vHarrell "5t,
3401 N, B

Rtvc 1l Bor 212
BO13 Bronco Ln.
2210 Parkside

500 Purvear St. Apt 3 D

Rt. 1 Box 740
Pl S SRR 27
1815 S Monroe
REvaBeRow 757 §
Raw 2, Boyw ~2125
Ritas2 ERox =275
Rtav 1o Boy L30E
203 Driftwood
2013 Fuller 85t.
33 Belmont Drive
Rt vl Bog 341
Rtie 28Box 211-40
607 W 12th

200 Todrick Drive
Bl16 Summit Dr.
1406 5§ Cedar
1406 8 Cedar St.
R I (B a7 ol

Rt 2 Box 1A

PD Box 476

2000 Green Acres Road

2001 Fuller Street
R ZoRBoN BOD

1912 Jdennifer Dr.
Btaa

Rt 1 Box 206

1710 Biscayne

Rt. B Box 305-C
BOZ W. Barton

2 Indian Trail
1336 Canterbury

Rt D, no. % Rase Court

%9 White Oak

Rt 1 Box 124

902 N. Liberty

47 Falcon Drive
1428 Mission Blvd.
501 Lindenhurst

STUDENT DIRECTORY

Bity

Mountain Home
Elkins
Russellville
Jacksonville
Stuttgart
Jacksonville
Warren

Star City
Magnolia

Alma

Wvnne

Fhe TBmitth
Joiner

North Little Rock
Jonesboro
Nashville
Cotter

Hughes

Little Rock
WhiteHall
Faris
Monticello
Bigelow
Forrest City
Mountain Home
Little Rock
Brookland
Mountain Home
Crossett

Hot Springs
Rogers

Little Rock
Little Rock
Carlisle
Hollyvy Grove
Banks
Jacksonville
Mountain Home
Roval

Little Rock
Rector
Smackover
Jonesboro
Jonesboro

W Memphis
Little Rock
Fayetteville
Sheridan
Conway
Bigelow
Harrison
North Little Rock
Fayetteville
North Little Rock

lip
12635
18721
72801
72074
721610
72076
71671
71667
11183
L2qel
72396
72904
72350
72116
72401
71882
72626
72348
72204
71602
728595
7163985
720164
12339
72008
72204
72417
72693
74635
71901
72756
72204
72204
72024
72069
71631
72076
72633
71968
12202
72461
11162
72401
72401
72301
12267
72701
P
72052
72016
72601
1219290
12701
2018

33

492-4186
643-2447
F67-4259
782-4653
£73-8769
982-3958
226=1263
628-5423
696~3873
632-2389
238=-3375
783-0564
537-4752
834-3830
932-5268
B45-5390
430-5437
339-2444
b64-0694
247-4867
963-2764
367-6748
0= 28eT
633-6675
425-5953
96B8-7596
935-2004
425-6132
I64-6247
262-4543
b636~3925
b66-5213
b66-5213
DO2=82 1Y
462-8487
465-2248
982-4372
424-3030
767-473%4
224-2016
566-8816
o=l 22
935-08527
972-0652

741-6931
B35-3002
443-4794
75B-4162
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STUDENT DIRECTORY STUDENT DIRECTORY

Page Full Name Ar Street City lip Fhone # Pf?f Full Name Ar Street City lip Fhone #
5 Sisson Suzanne D 7716 Hillsboro Rd. Mabelvale 72103 562-2105 18 Faulkner Don N 506 W Elm Morrilton 354-0784
3 Slater Michelle M 5707 Pecan Lake Road Little Rock 72204 568-1176 14 Ferguson Sheryl M 920 N Vaughn Sulphur Rock 799-3026
b Smith Kim I 2905 Sallisaw North Little Rock 72116 B35-3429 § Finzer Elizabeth E 103 Dak Drive Hot Springs 624-6129
4 Smith LaShea C 908 Winchell West Memphis 72301 732-3995 13 Flanagin Laura M Rt. 3 Box 49-A Charleston 965-2556
21 Smith Ronnie N PO Box 476 Gillett 72055 548-2356 12 Flint Dsmana E Route 1 Box 215-16 Grady
17 Smith A.J, N 1923 § Baines Little Rock 72206 375-0157 B Fong Shirley E PO Box 363 Elaine 827-6383
8 Smith Shannon E 1504 Randall Searcy 7214% 24B-B8184 18 Fortner Blair N 2113 Mount Vernon Court Fine Bluff 534-5063
25 Smith Jason § 111 Peninsula Point Drive  Hot Springs 71901 262-2369 17 Fowler Kinm N 9818 Surrev Dr. Little Rock 227-9886
14 Smith Brian M 9460 Robin Ln. North Little Rock 72114 B35-0754 17 Fowler Dave N 524 N. IBth Street Ft. Smith 783-2717
8 Snider Crystal E Rt ! Box 19 A Leachville 72438 539-6641 17 Fox Wade N 10311 Meandering Way Fort Smith 452-4819
3 Snyder Lisa C 3187 Katherine Fayetteville 72703 521-7903 6 Fox Will I 1708 Dak Street Fine Blutf 236-86035
7 Snyder Karen 1 HCO Box 318 B Pocahontas 72455 892-5B35 10 Franks David E 2826 Orlando Fine Bluff 879-4441
24 Solberg Mike § 23 Kildeer fd. Rogers 72756 636-9490 19 Franz Marc N Rt. 2 Box 1063 Gentry 752-8157
22 Southwell, Jr. Wayne & Star Rt . Box 354 Lonsdale 72087 939-2392 15 Freeman Tekeda M 162 Bregory St. Forrest City 633-7549
23 Speer Christy § 2007 McCracken Stuttgart 72160 673-3470 13 Frizzell Rusty M 1002 E Walnut Grove Gurdon $33-2135
21 Spencer Stuart N 701 Vinson Little Rock 72205 225-B594 7 Gardner Marvy I No.3 I North Point Lookout Hot Sprinags 925-1249
10 Steinert Dejka E HC &4 Box 12 Pettigrew 72752 677-2315 i8 Barner Lane B B8 Ben BI A8 HeEEAN £26~5130
25 Stocklev Erin § 920 N Spruce Littls Rock 72205 bb64-0503 22 bGeevarghese Joe S no. & 5t. Charles Ct. Little Rock 2209561
S Stokes Caprice D Sorenson Apt. C North Little Rock 72118 758-9630 10 Ghorsley Joe E B33 4 Boy 258 A PERBLRLS: . BR7-007%
6 Straka Matthew I 4765 Woodsedge Fayetteville 72701 521-6448 5 Gibson Della C 236 Ash 5t. Forrest City 633-7743
24 Strickland Crystal S 117 W Cleveland Blytheville 2315 763-1727 7 Gibson Amy "Irene" E 1809 Colonia Rd. Jonesboro 752-7220
5 Strohmeyer Marty D 702 N 17th Ozark 72949 4£467-44697 23 Gotf Racquel § FP.0. Box 794 Bentonville 273-7018
4 Sugg Jay : C B1Z Sylvan Hills Jonesboro 72401 935-7395 22 Bolzar Jaafar § & Brookridge Cove Little Rock 227-0838
1Z Suggs Lee M 5800 Randolph Road North Little Rock 72116 75B-6046 11 Gomez Pablo E 33 Janwood Dr Little Rock 227-4001
22 Tanner Amy 8§ Rt. 5 Box 248 Sheridan 72150 947-4788 14 Good Kim M 260 Columbia B2 West Magnolia 696-4054
19 Tavlor Tommy N PO Box 445 Mammoth Springs 72554 £25-7571 16 Goodwin Rodney H RO Boioda? Hamburao 853-2493
26 Tavlor Chris V Rt. 4 Box 223 A Mountain Home 72653 4972-4204 24 Brabau Lisa 5 3Zoo Canongate Way Fort Smith 72903 646-1060
g Tavlor Amie E Star Rte. Box 14 Lincoln 72744 B4B-345% 4 Brav Sharon C FO Box 6444 Hazen 72064 255-44642
23 Thomas Tracey § 6200 Eubank Blvd. NE No.141 Albuquerque, NM B7111 758-1584 7 Breene Jon I 702 Foxwood Dr. Jacksonville 72076 982-8373
23 Thomas Kamuti S PD Box 452 Brinkley 72021 7 Griffin Jeremiah I Route 5 Box 249A Monticello 71655 367-7439
‘ 13 Thomas Donna M 312 W Shady Lane Horseshoe Bend 1281276705935 15 Briffin Kristi M 108 Maplewood Hot Springs 71913 321~1431
f 4 Thomas Paula ENOZ07 00 Ki Rl North Little Rock 72120 B24-0747 4 Guion Danielle C ¢ No. 17 Valley Forge Drive Little Rock 72212 221-7766b
! 14 Thompson DeDee M 119 Westwood Defueen 71BN R =g Lo 12 Gunter Craig E 1804 S. Grady Hope 7TLB0L T =BI3E
| 14 Thompson Nnamdi (R e e S o Little Rock 72208 L&6-0804 2 Hall David E 14 Tallvho Ln. Little Rock 72207 L24=BHbHD
: 25 Thompson Barkley § B00 Woodlane Paragould 72450 239-B706 19 Hall Scott N Box 534 Rison 71665 325-6590
22 Threlkeld Tonva SRR o e Warren 7167180 25-695% 17 Hall James N 213 Winchester Dr. Hot Springs 71943 767-23%7
16 Torrick Heather M 503 Center St. Eryant 72022 B47-0706 16 Hankins Jennifer M 4& Ledgelawn Drive Little Rock 1222 228=1887
7 Turk Donald I PO Box 1404 Russellville 72801 948-8426 9 Hanlin Rob B A2l a0 King e, Fayetteville 72701 442-4811
23 Turner Jinm S Rt ! Box 60 C Marvell 72366 B29-3174 14 Hardin Allvson M 6601 Woodfield Little Rock 72209 S68-2433
14 VanHoose Kip M 11 Ashberry Cir. Fine Bluff 71602 247-4575 20 Harding Jami N 326 8. Main Warren 71671 226-466351
10 Vanderslice Phillip E Rt.2 Box 585 Arkadelphia 71923 3B4-2857 18 Hardwick Brad N 406 Dial Circle Brinkley 72021 734-3061
24 Vaughn Catherine V 32 5. Bristol Road Marion 723464 739-3050 6 Harlan Brian I 10 Shady Lane Conway 72032 327-2074
13 Vondran John MR HEBGR 536 McCrory 72101 731-5453 b Harper Jeremiah I 3369 Citvy Lake Rd. Favetteville 12701 S22 ta7
20 Wade Ken N Rt. 1 Box 14 Yellville 72687 449-4189 19 Harris Ebonie N 419 Ashley North Little Rock 72118 851-2790
2 Wakefield Jennifer C No. 9 Forestwood Court Russellville 72801 968-2477 21 Harrison Chris N 4604 Randolph North Little Rock 72116 75B-2610
1& Walker Brvan e T R DeQueen 71822 642-B84B9 17 Harter Joel N 2400 McCain No. 2153 North Little Rock 22135 FO8=9bil
25 Walker Eric § 1504 Glenda Dr. Little Rock 72205 223-2294 I Hartwig Karin C PO Box 309 State University 72467 935-9454
i 17 Walker John N 1002 Bay St. Corning 72422 857-5144 B Hathcock Tom E 302 Highland Siloam Springs 72761 524-4928
1 5 Wallace Kristi D Rt. 2 Box 333 North Little Rock 72118 B51-2437 6 Hawk Brandon I 33 Cardinal Circle Conway 72032 327-6B31
| 6 Walters Brad I 5915 Stonewall Road Little Rock 72207 bb66-114Z 10 Heird Kerry E 20 Lakeview Dr. Conway 72032 327-0328
21 Watkins Winifred N 2115 Beechwood Little Rock 72207 bb64-4427 25 Heithaus Christi 8§ 207 E. North Street Lincoln 72744 B24-5082
15 Waymack Nancy M 1010 N 26th Street Arkadelphia 71923 246~2987 7 Heppeler Sue I Rt. 5 Box 138 Mountain Honme 72653 425-7785
21 Wells Isaac N PO Box 1210 Wynne 72396 255-2949 8 Hershberger Mark E 4211 Lvnn Drive El Dorado T1750 B62~1649
I White Scott § 1737 Maul Road Camden 71701 B836-6033 26 Hill Michael V 4307 Lochridage North Little Rock 72116 758-3879
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Page Full Name

22 White Mark

10 White Rick

9 Whitfield Anika
26 Wilburn Shell
24 Williams Mike
12 Wilson Sarah
26 Wilson Leanne
17 Wood Shalon
{1 Woods Stacev
14 Woods Mark

& Wright Sonia
20 Young Britt
24 Youtz Nick
26 Zubow Liz

STUDENT DIRECTORY

Ar Street

S 902 N 14th

ER Rt 2 Hoxe 116

E - B5025"8 Battrey S5t.
V1323 Main

S P.0O. Box 766

E 408 Pecan

V- P Box 35

N RR 2 Box 296

E Rt. | Box 740

M HC 6B Box 79%

I 1700 FPalomino 5t.
N 6424 E. Main

B EBENTSHO LR

VRS RESINB e X 791

City
Arkadelphia
Buitman
Little Rock
DeWitt
Yellville
Augwsta
Stephens
Green Forest
Malvern
Plainview
Sherwood
Prescott
Van Buren
Bull Shoals

lip
J
721351
72206
72042
72687
72006
71764
72683
72104
72B57
72116
Teliin
72956
7 201

246-7221
B25-7471
372-0693
946-2790
449-4624
3472600
786-5848
749-2453
332-6475
440-2266
834-0445
BB7-5893
474-1638
445-4466

B R e = B

N B —
CUNMOCHWNOo & = O N U pOURWONLEDT W=D B0

—

(%

— P R — P

ra

—
o

10
19

16
15

20
26
24
1)
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=
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10
14

Full Name

3 Hinton Chandra
3 Hodoes Chad

Hogque Jeff
Holcomb Jesse
Holler Jeremv
Holver Christiana
Horton FPeter
Houah Robert
Howard Stephanie
Hubbard Mandy
Huffman Shannon
Huohes Chris
Hundlev Charles
Hutchins Taran
Hutson Kevin
Jacobs Lisa
Janski Tammy
Jarrett Jennifer
Jdarrett Catania
Javasundera Shara
Jdenkins Donna
Jenkins Nathan
Jobe Jeremy
Johnson Darrell
Jones Heidi
Jones Matthew
Jozwiak Barbara
Kaufmann Tamara
Kelley Shelby
Kelly Shannoan
Kelly Gretchen
Kendall Barry
Kenvon Klinton
kim Charlene
Kinder Kvle

kKing Roy

Knutson Karen
kKrishna Sam

Krug Larry
Kueter Beth
Lackey Missy

Lam Kim

Lamar Allison
Lambert Demetrius
Langston Allison
Lawless Brad

Lea Mona

Lease Jennifer
Lemonds Cvnthia
Lenear Larronda
Leon Fred
Lepine Christopher
Light Laurie

Lin SauYu

e

STUDENT DIRECTORY

Ar Street
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9300 S Baseline
1219 Spruce

1103 N. Deer Run
FaoduCircle Dr.
2111 Denver

672 Boswell

500 Braden

2% Lorine Circle
4712 N, Zist Street
1202 Eddie Ln.

Rt 4 Box 360

5 Silver Fox Cove
R, 30 Box SRS h

FO Box 432

1209 Southland Drive
Rl 1f ‘Bigi: 106

19 Brookfield Acres
V20N T4,

1824 E Capital

106 Ridge One Belvedere

2001 8, Jackson

B9 Murray Rd

1960 Locust Grove Rd.
20 B Lehigh Ct,
824 E 7th Street
913 Revnolds Road
HERSaSEBOR 16

1116 Hungington Dr
222 W Walnut

Rt o2 ‘Box bé

617 Scales St

59 Coronado Circle
108 S. Monroe

31 Bradley
EBuiaaBbsiades

Route #2 iBok :&37~L
15002 Quail Run Drive
4303 Garland

Rt 1 Box 416

2009 Emerald Cove
No. 7 Woodside

80& Magnolia

Rt 4 Box 300 D

PO Box 824

22 Elm Woods Circle
2013 Coulter Dr.
6306 Sherrv Dr.
1034 Shady Grove
REvadaBoy 131

Rt wisBok 619

FO Box 4

Ft. 1 Box 42 B

107 Bubth, 81,

4912 Lochridae

City

Little Rock
Berryville
Fine Bluff
Harrison
Jonesboro
Batesville
Jacksonville
Little Rock
Fths i8mith
Redfield
Russellville
Jacksonville
Huntsville
Fouke

Hope

Sidnev
Conway
Paragould
Little Rock
Hot Sprinags
Little Rock
Parthenon
Batesville
Little Rock
Rector
Faragould
Witter
Fayetteville
Rogers
Hermitage
Camden

North Little Rock
DeWitt
Bryant

Lamar

Lexa

Little Rock
Texarkana
Cabot
Jonesboro
Conway

North Little Rock
Jonesboro
Monticello
Pine Bluff
DeQueen
Little Rock
Hot Springs
DeWitt
Monticello
Wheatley
DeWitt

W. Helena
North Little Rock

lip
72209
72616
71603
72601
72401
72501
72076
72209
72904
721552
72801
720764
72740
71837
71801
72874
72032
72450
12202
L a0
72204
712666
72501
72204
72461
724350
VA
T2
12108
71447
71701
72116
2042
72022
72846
T2&S 0
72209
75502
72023
72401
72032
72114
72401
71695
71603
718382
72204
At Aol
72042
71635
725892
72042
72390
72116

935-9785
79324714
985-1053
224-3736
783-0835
397-3205
284-3747
982-7540

633~-6643
777-6255
J68-4972
329-6528
236-2389
375-4232
e el
b63-3670
B61-5555
251~3342
22451 1l
59 85-3785
239-8988
bildl-i2 1eH
521-0781
636-4096
453-8411
B36-5604
B35-6314
946-2954
BA7-4369
B885-3956
B27-6201
455-2349
773-4774
988-4096
935~7834
329-8565
ST 2ol
9352-53513
367-5463
936~-8953
642-8073
bba-7411
262-36%3
F46-2745
367-7891
457-2113
946-1554
972-37585
758-6520
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Full Name

Allen Silke
Anderson Jav
Arms Jon

Avers Marsha
Bates Michael
Berkey Randall
Boese Chris
Bolton Jesse
Bovlan Parsons Sheila
Broadwater Jetf
Brooks B.J.
Bunn Gary
Canales Marco
Chatman Kae
Christian Nathan
Clave Charlene
Collier Shannon
Courtway Bob
Cuk Andrew
Emmons Deniseia
Erwin John
Evans Larry
Fawcett Wayne
Frick Jim
Frvsinger Sara
Galvin Paul
Balvin Karen
Garretson Bettyv
Gilmore Darrvl
Grav Joe
Griebling Karen
Haggard Bruce
Haoggard Tina
Hatch Jim

Hawk Roaoer
Haymes Bill
Hines Alice
Horace Donnav
Howard David
Hurdle Melody
Kellv Allen
Levins Tracy
Lombardi Joe
McKenna Tim
McNeal Lee Andrew
Moore Donna
Morgan Margaret
Mvers Bill

Owen James
Farsons Luke
Peterson David
Phillips Eric
Pinches Charles

Frough Cheri
Bidiemea | smsn

FACULTY DIRECTORY

Street |

Hendrix

Hendrix College
Hendrix College
17003 GQuail Run Dr.
415 West 34th Street
3108 N Cedar St.

s e e LS

1315 Spring

1805 Hillman Street
215 Louise No. 14
213 Thompson
Hendrix College
Hendrix

1016 Rhode Island
Hendrix

Route 1, Box 300
Hendrix

Hendrix College

c/o ROHDE

Route | Box 220

233 Mitchell

ATU

23 Rosewood

Rt 2 Box 191

3311 San Mateo
Hendrix

321 Hwy 201 N -220 D
601 Wilson

20 Watson Blvd.
2912 Dorchester
Hendrix College
Hendrix College
1040 Cross Keys
4615 Glenmere

1149 Cli fton

PO Box 250120
Hendrix College

ok Bamie2 705

27 Pine Tree Rd
Hendrix

M T D
3106 N Lamar
Hendrix

Rt. 9 Box 884
1601 West 2th Street
Hendrix

Route 4, Box 289
1200 Austin Highland
453 Western

1805 Hillman

52 Ridge Drive

1406 Misty Drive
916 Center Street
Route 1 Box 492

177494 Vallavvianmsmssd N

NO.106

Street 2

Campus Box
Campus Box
Campus Box

1402 N.Fie

Campus Box
Campus Rox

Campus Box
Campus Rox

Campus Box
5000 Club

Campus Bou

Campus Box
Campus Box
No. 42

Campus PBox
Station B
Campus Box

Campus Box

Campus Box

Eity

Little Rock

Fine Bluff

North Little Rock
Favetteville
Little Rock
Conwav

Nashville
Jacksonville

Lawrence

Fordvce

Little Rock
Jonesboro
Conwav
Russellville
Little Rock
Russelville
Plano

Mountain Home
Favetteville
Pine Bluff
Little Rock

Lexingtaon

North Little Rock
Conwav

Little Rock

Nashville
Cabot

South Miami
Austin

Conway
Pine Bluff

Conway
Austin
Conway
Conway
Greenbrier
Benton
Conway

Alma
T T Lo R R\

901 3

Sta Are
201
501
501
AR S01
AR 901
AR 501
AR 501
AR
AR G
TN 501
AR S01
901
s I
001
AR 501
901
AR 212
AR 501
AR 501
AR 501
AR 301
AR
X - 4214
AR 501
AR 501
AR 501
AR 501
501
g501
KY
AR 501
AR 501
AR 501
a0t
TH
AR 501
R
1 GRS
AR
AR 501
AR 50t
T e 512
AR 501t
AR 501
AR 501
AR
AR 501
AR 501
oD eMd

758-3717
228-0710
3271897
455-1481
536-5070
75 8=2237
443-9890

32717350
E61-0875
785-1980
450-1278

B41-4215
329-1643

J52-5623

S25=h380
724-2B00
935-9428
327-3203
968-04350
968-1440

A ra U O
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~NON e L =
1
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4

771-0560
329-5690
GOSHTIZI
J84-2008

2= 138
445-7438
329-5086
327-1750
67 9=R925

3129-4042
474-8334
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Full Name

Linch Kimble
Lindow Mark
Lochridge Michael
Louvring Soren
Lovelady Tam
Lowry Jennifer

Lu Ellen

Lutz Bob

Lvnn Jaree
Madison Susan
Manuel Lee
Marino Christiann
Marks Sonva
Marshall Caroline
Martin Jennifer

3 Martin Kristi

Martin Brady
Mathis Penny
Matocha Kevin
McCloud Jason
McDowell Lee
McFatridoge Mark
McKnight Mike
McMurry James
Meabon Cleavon
Melton Whitney
Mewborn Jack
Milholland Robert
Minta Kris
Mitchell Kecha
Mitchell Trey
Monchamp Amy
Moore Matthew
Moore Derrick
Moore Miriam
Moore Rebecca
Moore Melissa
Morris Dixie
Morris Heather
Morton Lori
Murray Don
Mvers Chad
Neely Kari
Newbern Alistair
Ngo Viet

Noble Becky
Nooner Chris
Norris Kate
0‘Connor Melissa
Dliver Jensina
Orr Jason
Osborne Beckyv
ptt Jderrie
Otwell Brad

STUDENT DIRECTORY

Ar Street

OmMmE<BoMmMmamMMBIEIIOoOMa2UOUmMmEB TI=C0@=So SN < g m=mEirgs— =X o o & X 5y

314 Rock Street
1BOO N S50th

P& DARORE 108

HCR &1 Box 149

PO Boneiso

1633 Applebury Dr.

1802 Green Mt. Dr. No.

Rt. B Box 76

PO Box 764

PO Box 766

3721 N. Maple

214 Washington

8 Lakeside Drive
Rt SsiBnx 1192

41 Ophelia Dr.

Ritr = iBiok: 675

Rit e ltBoy 200
7240 BRatesville Pike
606 N Jackson
5823 Woodlawn Dr.
924 Grape

FO Box 176
2408, Mt. Olive
132 Verona Cir.
9% St. James Rd.
PO Bex 1251

301 Clement Road
15 Hall Drive

Rt 1 Box 205

Rt. 4 Box 79

131 Evonshire
1202 N Street
1400 Cleveland St
2504 Lansbrook Drive
604 N, Church

104 N Crescent Dr.
Rt & Box 226

PO Box 27

2316 Shoshoni

148 Vallev Club
206 Red River Dr.
2005 Dak Hill Dr.
608 BEZ0th 51

10 Dzark Point
4506 5. Z7th

11200 Dreher Road 1049

RtL Box 75

Rt. 4 Box 442 A
1120 Samuel Street
32 Shady Valley Dr,
3220 Turnage Trail
3600 Pretty st.
2813 Fox Glenn

606 N. Chestnut

City
Dardanelle
Et. Smith
Fordvce
Dzark
Springfield
Fayetteville
Little Rock
Harrison
Mena
Huntsville
North Little Rock
Camden
Little Rock
Prescott
Maumelle
Camden
Everton
Jacksonville
El Dorado
Little Rock
Texarkana
Turrell
Siloam Springs
Sherwood
Wynne
Harrison
West Memphis
Greenbrier
Ratcliff
Trumann
Arkadelphia
Barling
Fayetteville
North Little Rock
Jonesboro
Rlvtheville
Jonesboro
Austin
Jonesboro
Little Rock
Sherwood
Springdale
Ft. Smith
Little Rock
Fort Smith
Little Rock
Belleville
Mountain Home
Monticello
Conway
Mountain Home
Newport
Jacksonville
Harrison

lip
72834
72904
71742
72949
2R la
72701
72211
72601
71968
72740
72116
71701
72204
71857
21
71701
72633
72076
71730
72205
75502
2384
72761
72116
72396
72601
72301
72058
72951
72472
Tall
712925
72701
72117
72401
72315
72401
72007
72401
72212
72116
72764
72901
72205
72501
72206
72824
12653
71655
72082
726532
72112
72076
72601

22973292
782-6548
352-5329
497-1448
J54-1204
442-35271
225-7552
741-8816
394-3829
738-6080
og=hi 82
B8l6-6801
562-0138
BB7-5970
B51-4435
B36-9021
427-5476
988-532

862-8088
663-1027
772-1148
343-2672
524-6252
B25-7624
278-4387
741-7244
7132-5609
679-3820
635-4271
483-2184
246-5393
452-1803
D21-7878
945-4994
935-8273
782= 1599
935-1602
843-6147
932-9555
225-7051
B34-2615
70 1=a88/
783-1058
663-1222
b46-4051
888-2951
495-2320
492-5254
367-5920
327-9343
425-8872
523-3841
982-2620
741-5098



Full Name

Ritchie Michael Karl
Rose Marilvn

Rush James

Sampson Chip
Seidensticker William
Sexton Cynthia
Sharp Christina
Shinall Judy
Shumaker Conrad
Siebenmorgan Helen
Springer Pam
Steward Laura

Story Ken

Trawick Timothy
Wallace Donna

West Ross Anthony
Winter Denis

Wooley Bruce

Wright Terryv

FACULTY DIRECTORY

Street |

608 N Knoxville
Route 3 Box 1B2 A
Rt. 1 Box 496
Hendrix
Rt. & Box
Hendrix

390

8 Stouffer Place, 3

1406 Ridgecrest
1709 Marilyn Drive
Hendrix Colleqge
Rt.. 2 Box 373 A
B10 Koehler
Hendrix College

31 BRernard

608 E. Boswell St,
Rl = Boxains?

32 Rolling Hills Dr.

507 NESEhs 8t
12 Leslie Circle

Campus

Campus

Campus

Campus

Box

Box

Box

Box

City
Russellville
Nashville
Springfield

Russellville

Lawrence
Springdale
Caonway

North Little Rock
Sherwood

Conway
Batesville
Columbia
Conway
Paragould
Little Rock

Sta Are
AR 501
AR
AR 501
AR 501
e Ll
AR 501
AR 501

901
AR 501
AR

501
AR 501
AR 301
TN
AR 501
AR 501
AR 501

Hphone

967-6049
354-5746
DbF=2970

594-6703
7l enySZ
227-8630
327-2953
8512092

3296182
329-4278
793-5349
38B-5783
327-6374
239-38%93
223-9333




1990 AGS

Sunday Monday Tuesday Thaarsday Friday Satupday
1? June 18 19 20 21 22 23
12-3PM Regist. Dr. B.E. Ttwmas . Donald Weatherman
4PM Opening Con. Film- Chocolat
SPM Opening Pic.
?Pm Staples Mtg.
8:30 Grove Iltg.
9P Donm IMtg.
24 25 26 27 280 29 30
Film: Woodatock Nikki Giovanni
Dolf Drodge
Film-Alphaville
1 July 2 3 4 5 6 ?
Debra Mathis Suzanne Pharr Parent’z Day
Film- Seconds 9:00 Area
Film-Gates of Heaven 9:30 Area II
10:00 Avxea III
10:45 Sen. Pryor
11:15 Break
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
James Washington
BREAK BREAK BREAK
Film-Weapons of the
Students Return Spirit
5:00-7:00 p.m. Film-Night and Fog
15 16 17? 18 19 20 21
Lorin Hollandex Alan Dundes
Film-One Flew Over tfe Film-The Times of
Cuckoo’s Nest Hervey IMilk
22 23 24 25 26 2% 28
Film-Birdy Ben Schumaker Pat Costner Closing Convocation
10:00 AIl
Film-The Bicycle
Thief




